QWIK-FENCE®

PARTITIONS

GALVANIZED WIRE WELDED IN

A GRID PATTERN CREATES AN
ATTRACTIVE AND SECURE SYSTEM
FOR SEPARATING SPACES

> UNSURPASSED ADJUSTABILITY
The Qwik-Fence® System can be easily adapted
on-site to meet your specific needs.

> IN STOCK
We keep a large stock of our standard components
in-house to ensure quick shipping for your urgent
security needs.

> PRE-ENGINEERED ROOMS
Available in multiple configurations,
the Qwik-Fence® system ships pre-packaged,
making it quick to set up and easy to relocate.

Qwik-Fence® Welded Wire Partitions are an extremely tough and
attractive system for separating and securing any space. Welded at
each intersection—over 500 welds in a 4'x 8’ panel —this wire mesh
partition is substantially stronger than woven wire alternatives.

True to their name, Qwik-Fence® Partitions install 25% faster than
substitutes by employing fewer parts and utilizing self-tapping
screws. The partitions are easily reconfigurable, flexible and the
galvanized finish will keep the system looking new for years to come.
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Multiple locking options are All slide doors come with sturdy tracks
available (cylinder lock shown)
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PANELS

PART No.
10x5
10x4
10x3
10x2
10x1
8x5
8x4
8x3
8x2
8x1

POSTS

PART No.

P8

P8 Flat

P8 Flat/Offset
XP1

XP2

XP3

XP4

XP6

XP8

OPTIONS

PART No.
CA8

WK

SWK

PXT

WIR CUTR

TK-10

TK-12

Consult Factory
RST
Consult Factory

WxH WEIGHT

10'x5" | 461bs.
10'x4" | 37 Ibs.
10'x3" | 281bs.
10'x2"  191bs.
10'x 1" 101bs.
8'x5" | 37Ibs.
8'x4"  291bs.
8'x3"  23lbs.
8'x2"  16Ibs.
8'x1' 9 lbs.

HEIGHT DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

8 Universal

8' Flat

8' Flat/Offset
1 Extension
2' Extension
3 Extension
4 Extension
6' Extension
8 Extension

DESCRIPTION

Ceiling Wall Angle
Wall Kit

Service Window Kit
Post Top Extension
Wire Cutter
Transom Kit to fit 8'
Door into 10’ frame
Transom Kit to fit 10’
Door into 12" frame
Capping Channel 96"
Roof Support Tube
Roof

Hinge Door

FOLDING GUARD*

20 Ibs.
25Ibs.
25Ibs.
4 1bs.
6 Ibs.
8 Ibs.
10 Ibs.
17 Ibs.
19 Ibs.

WEIGHT
51bs.
8 Ibs.
551Ibs.
51lbs.
51bs.

31Ibs.

6 Ibs.

0.9 Ib/ft
2 Ib/ft

QWIK-FENCE®

PARTITIONS

DOORS
8'High
Hinge Door
g QF-H38 = 641bs.
4 QF-H48 75 Ibs.
Hinge Pair Door
6 QF-HP68 160 Ibs.
8’ QF-HP88 190 Ibs.
Slide Door*
3 QF-S38 = 881bs.
4 QF-S48 100 Ibs.
51 QF-S58  1321bs.
6 QF-S68 143 bs.
8’ QF-S88  1701bs.
10' QF-S108 249 Ibs.
Slide Pair Door*
8’ QF-SP88 236 Ibs.
10° | QF-SP108 265Ibs.

10' High
Consult factory
Consult factory

Consult factory
Consult factory

Consult factory

S-410 129 Ibs.
S-510 160 Ibs.
S-610 178 Ibs.
S-810 273 Ibs.
S-1010 308 bs.
SP8-10 279 1Ibs.
SP10-10 | 312Ibs.

12’ High
WIDTH PART No. WEIGHT PART No. WEIGHT PART No. WEIGHT

Consult factory

S-412
S-512
S-612
S-812
S-1012

SP8-12
SP10-12

155 Ibs.
192 Ibs.
211 Ibs.
328 Ibs.
367 Ibs.

335 Ibs.
374 Ibs.

*Note: Actual sliding door exceeds opening width. Please consult factory for exact dimension.

LOCKING OPTIONS

Padlock Hasp

Cylinder Lock (Key Lock Not Included)

Keyed Alike Cylinders
Keyed Different Cylinders

Cylinder to Accept Interchangeable Core

Thumbturn
Hydraulic Closer
Pushbar Exit Device
Deadlatch Paddle
Lever Handle
Electric Strike
Magnetic Lock
Keypad Lock
Proximity Reader
Magstripe Card Reader
Exit Button
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Slide Door
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MADE IN THE USA

SPECIFICATIONS

Panels

Wire 8-gauge welded
Grid Opening 1%"x 3"

Finish Galvanized
Posts

Tube 2"x 2" 14-gauge
Foot Plate 6"x2"x %"
Doors

Wire 10-gauge welded
Grid Opening 1%"x 2%"

Finish Powder Coated
General

Warranty 1 Year
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