

QWIK-FENCE® PARTITIONS



GALVANIZED WIRE WELDED IN A GRID PATTERN CREATES AN ATTRACTIVE AND SECURE SYSTEM FOR SEPARATING SPACES

UNSURPASSED ADJUSTABILITY

The Qwik-Fence® System can be easily adapted on-site to meet your specific needs.

► IN STOCK

We keep a large stock of our standard components in-house to ensure quick shipping for your urgent security needs.

▶ PRE-ENGINEERED ROOMS

Available in multiple configurations, the Qwik-Fence® system ships pre-packaged, making it quick to set up and easy to relocate.

Qwik-Fence® Welded Wire Partitions are an extremely tough and attractive system for separating and securing any space. Welded at each intersection—over 500 welds in a 4'× 8' panel—this wire mesh partition is substantially stronger than woven wire alternatives.

True to their name, Qwik-Fence® Partitions install 25% faster than substitutes by employing fewer parts and utilizing self-tapping screws. The partitions are easily reconfigurable, flexible and the galvanized finish will keep the system looking new for years to come.









All slide doors come with sturdy tracks



QWIK-FENCE® **PARTITIONS**



PANELS

PART No.	W×H	WEIGHT
10×5	10' × 5'	46 lbs.
10×4	10'×4'	37 lbs.
10×3	10'×3'	28 lbs.
10×2	10'×2'	19 lbs.
10×1	10'×1'	10 lbs.
8×5	8' × 5'	37 lbs.
8×4	8'×4'	29 lbs.
8×3	8'×3'	23 lbs.
8×2	8' × 2'	16 lbs.
8×1	8'×1'	9 lbs.

POSTS

PART No.	HEIGHT	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT
P8	8′	Universal	20 lbs.
P8 Flat	8′	Flat	25 lbs.
P8 Flat/Offset	8'	Flat/Offset	25 lbs.
XP1	1′	Extension	4 lbs.
XP2	2'	Extension	6 lbs.
XP3	3'	Extension	8 lbs.
XP4	4'	Extension	10 lbs.
XP6	6'	Extension	17 lbs.
XP8	8′	Extension	19 lbs.

OPTIONS

PART No.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT
CA8	Ceiling Wall Angle	5 lbs.
WK	Wall Kit	8 lbs.
SWK	Service Window Kit 55 lb	
PXT	Post Top Extension	5 lbs.
WIR CUTR	Wire Cutter	5 lbs.
TK-10	Transom Kit to fit 8' Door into 10' frame	
TK-12	Transom Kit to fit 10' Door into 12' frame 6 lb	
Consult Factory	Capping Channel 96"	0.9 lb/ft
RST	Roof Support Tube	2 lb/ft
Consult Factory	Roof	-

DOORS

	8' H	igh	10' High		12' High	
WIDTH	PART No.	WEIGHT	PART No.	WEIGHT	PART No.	WEIGHT
Hinge D	oor					
3'	QF-H38	64 lbs.	Consult	factory	-	-
4'	QF-H48	75 lbs.	Consult factory			
Hinge P	air Door					
6'	QF-HP68	160 lbs.	Consult	factory	-	-
8'	QF-HP88	190 lbs.	Consult factory		-	-
Slide Do	or*					
3'	QF-S38	88 lbs.	Consult factory		Consult factory	
4'	QF-S48	100 lbs.	S-410	129 lbs.	S-412	155 lbs.
5′	QF-S58	132 lbs.	S-510	160 lbs.	S-512	192 lbs.
6'	QF-S68	143 lbs.	S-610	178 lbs.	S-612	211 lbs.
8'	QF-S88	170 lbs.	S-810	273 lbs.	S-812	328 lbs.
10'	QF-S108	249 lbs.	S-1010	308 lbs.	S-1012	367 lbs.
Slide Pa	ir Door*					
8'	QF-SP88	236 lbs.	SP8-10	279 lbs.	SP8-12	335 lbs.
10'	QF-SP108	265 lbs.	SP10-10	312 lbs.	SP10-12	374 lbs.

*Note: Actual sliding door exceeds opening width. Please consult factory for exact dimension.

LOCKING OPTIONS

	Door Type		е	
	Н	HP	S	SP
Padlock Hasp	✓	✓	✓	✓
Cylinder Lock (Key Lock Not Included)	✓	✓	✓	✓
Keyed Alike Cylinders	✓	✓	✓	✓
Keyed Different Cylinders	✓	✓	✓	✓
Cylinder to Accept Interchangeable Core	✓	✓	✓	✓
Thumbturn	✓	✓	✓	✓
Hydraulic Closer	✓	✓		
Pushbar Exit Device	✓	✓		
Deadlatch Paddle	✓	✓		
Lever Handle	✓	✓		
Electric Strike	✓	✓		
Magnetic Lock	✓	✓	✓	✓
Keypad Lock	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Proximity Reader	✓	✓	✓	✓
Magstripe Card Reader	✓	✓	✓	✓
Exit Button	✓	✓	✓	✓

SPECIFICATIONS		
Panels		
Wire	8-gauge welded	
Grid Opening	1½"×3"	
Finish	Galvanized	
Posts		
Tube	2" x 2", 14-gauge	
Foot Plate	6"×2"×¼"	
Doors		
Wire	10-gauge welded	
Grid Opening	1 ¼"×2½"	
Finish	Powder Coated	
General		
Warranty	1 Year	







Hinge Door Slide Door

Hinge Pair Door